
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 8C 3P 7M M2/1/1A. Della Bosca 499830 8/0226

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2M M2/2/2A. Della Bosca 499832 9/0225

 3 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P M2/1/2J. Hartley 494550 17/0161

 4 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y M2/2/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POT THE BLACK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0134

 2 TIGGERLONG PANDA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 2P M/1M. Finn 547002 0/0134

 3 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1P. Cowell 537546 0/0108

 4 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 2P 5Y 4Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/0107

 5 SILENCED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 2Y 6Y M/1M. Anesbury 541661 0/092

 6 LITTLE VICKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 3P M/1C. Sciberras 537689 0/073

 7 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 8Y 8Y 2Y M/1C. Buick 524964 0/062

 8 FORMOSA'S BOY 2 First start M/1A. Formosa 548007 0/00

 9 COCKTAIL First start M/1J. Mcclelland 543503 0/00

 10 ANGRY ANGIE First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 545671 0/00

 11 TIGGERLONG LAB First start M/1M. Finn 546999 0/00

 12 REEFTON LASS First start M/1T. Roberts 545057 0/00

 13 CRUCIAL Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y M/1B. Lord 543499 0/058

 14 ZAMBORA JESS Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 5P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/050

 15 KEEPSAKE Unplaced after 1 start SHP, 11/11/2021, R3 7P M/1J. Mcclelland 543501 0/033

 16 GAMBLING GRACE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/033

 17 LET'S GO ROSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 14/09/2021, R1, 3 7P M/1G. Mitchell 545714 0/033

 18 WILL TRAVEL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/033

 19 TIGGERLONG ORSON Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 12/11/2021, R1, P 8P M/1M. Finn 546995 0/025

 20 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 4P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/052

 21 DUNDEE ROCCO Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R1, P 7P 4P (FEL)P M/1P. Cowell 529429 0/050

 22 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1R. Edenborough 542723 0/044

 23 GONDORF Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7Y M/1B. Lord 543498 0/044

 24 MYRNIONG ROYALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P M/1B. Talbot 538983 0/044

 25 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/039

 26 TOMMY TUMMY TURN Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6Y 8P M/1P. Strutt 540745 0/038

 27 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P M/1P. Dooner 528424 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG AL Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2M. Finn 501336 14/11204

 2 DIT DAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 2P 5/3M. Wallace 520028 5/1182

 3 NANGAR TEDDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1180

 4 SMOOTHER RODWAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 2P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 3/0163

 5 FIREBIRD IZMIR 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1162

 6 FOGHORN MANDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 7 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/6156

 8 CHARMING MEEKA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/1J. Fothergill 528259 11/10144

 9 SILVER BANNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6C 7P 5/4D. Breust 528823 1/0134

 10 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/095
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 6P 1/2G. Mills 527557 17/15249

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 18/17390

 3 ORIENTAL AMBER Weighted points score BEN, 19/11/2021, R9 2P 3P 2P 1/2R. Clark 533284 25/16324

 4 FAB SIX Weighted points score BEN, 19/11/2021, R9 7P 2P 8P 1/2A. Formosa 527676 17/16141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2T. Roberts 531121 8/7201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FYODOR BALE Last start placegetter BAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3Y 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 8/6278

 2 AURORA BLUE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1S. Ellis 529642 8/7231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE JEANEY Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3259

 2 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1G. Mills 539653 4/3228

 3 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start winner WAG, 29/10/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2Y 5/3M. Finn 536626 3/1197

 4 CAN GO Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3P. Dooner 528421 2/1189

 5 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Roy 543237 1/0151

 6 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4G. Mitchell 540239 1/094

 7 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2204

 8 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4201

 9 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 3/2192

 10 FORT KEMBLA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 11 SUSIE ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0147

 12 KAIQUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4141

 13 DAZZ DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2Y 6Y 5/4B. Talbot 540762 1/0132

 14 DANA HANK Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 12/6160

 15 ALIZAY FRENZY Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/4H. Lin 538102 1/0130

 16 FIRE UP LAVERNE Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 1Y 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Winters 528266 2/0102

 17 WILD DEJA 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/395

 18 TIGGERLONG BUNDY Dropping in grade WAG, 12/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1M. Finn 532186 9/7186

 19 UDEYAN BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 532331 6/4140

 20 SONGBIRD IZMIR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539648 3/2198

 21 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Clare 508958 6/5171

 22 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1162

 23 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2P. Strutt 532194 3/2159

 24 TEENY TIGER Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0155

 25 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540760 4/3152

 26 MILLY'S LAST 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1R. Sims 534751 7/4147

 27 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0142

 28 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3G. Molloy 540961 2/1132

 29 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7132

 30 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 1/0129

 31 CHASING CLOUT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y (FEL)P 4Y 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 1/0124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LET'S GO SUZIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2G. Mitchell 530158 3/2120

 33 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Small 544590 1/0114

 34 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 4Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 2/0110

 35 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/4110

 36 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 4P 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0107

 37 UNRAVELLED 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y (FEL)P 1Y 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0107

 38 MAGIC MINK Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 2/0105

 39 DANA SOCK Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5105

 40 LEKTRA SHADOW Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0102

 41 MYSTERY FLAME Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 1Y 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0101

 42 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/096

 43 GAP CABANG Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3Y 6Y 5/1B. Talbot 520490 7/686

 44 JANINE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/4B. Talbot 540759 1/086

 45 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 5P 5/3M. Wallace 520023 2/182

 46 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 5/2H. Lin 530542 6/280

 47 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/278

 48 ONE UNION Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/078

 49 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4Y 6P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/075

 50 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/675

 51 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FORMOSA'S BOY 1 First start M/1A. Formosa 548007 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2J. Roy 532683 13/10321

 2 LA LA LOUIS Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/6300

 3 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 2/1/2L. Roy 499927 20/10264

 4 KAIDEN Weighted points score SHP, 20/11/2021, R9 5P 5P 2P 2/1/2A. Formosa 531227 7/6117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2T. Roberts 531121 8/7201

 2 ROCKSTAR HARLEY Weighted points score SHP, 20/11/2021, R10 8P 7P 6P 3/1/2A. Formosa 529817 6/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MASTER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 4/1/2D. Breust 527177 5/4222

 2 KAREN'S WORD Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 7C 7P 1P 4/1/2B. Talbot 531238 10/6196

 3 BALT Dropping in grade WAG, 19/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2G. Small 528075 8/6222

 4 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Dooner 528425 5/4198

 5 LA LA NEBRASKA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 529375 8/5144

 6 IRONGATE Weighted points score BEN, 19/11/2021, R11 6P 5P 4P 4/1/2A. Formosa 534192 6/4132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO ACTION 1 Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4G. Mitchell 540239 1/094

 2 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539655 3/2204

 3 KAIQUE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4141

 4 COOL KAT Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/4D. Welsh 537594 1/0125

 5 WILD DEJA 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 8P 5P 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/395

 6 UDEYAN BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 532331 6/4140

 7 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 8C 3P 7M 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 8/0226

 8 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2M 5/2A. Della Bosca 499832 9/2225

 9 RAGIN' FINESSE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 22/11/2021, R4 3P 2P 2Y 5/2D. Welsh 531993 3/2198

 10 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 5P 5/2G. Mills 539648 3/2198

 11 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BEN, 19/11/2021, R3 5P 1P 3P 5/3R. Clark 545352 2/1164

 12 SMOOTHER RODWAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 3/0163

 13 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1162

 14 RAGIN' REIGN Weighted points score WAG, 27/08/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4D. Welsh 531994 7/0159

 15 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2P. Strutt 532194 3/2159

 16 COSMIC SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Mitchell 533981 4/3150

 17 MILLY'S LAST 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1R. Sims 534751 7/4147

 18 ALL FEAR Weighted points score SHP, 20/11/2021, R3 7P 3P 2P 5/4A. Formosa 535451 1/0132

 19 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539646 1/0129

 20 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3J. Roy 543236 2/1125

 21 CHASING CLOUT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y (FEL)P 4Y 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 1/0124

 22 LET'S GO SUZIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2G. Mitchell 530158 3/2120

 23 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 4Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 2/0110

 24 UNRAVELLED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y (FEL)P 1Y 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0107

 25 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score SHP, 18/11/2021, R10 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Mcclelland 528423 2/0105

 26 ALAMO JOE 3 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/298
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POT THE BLACK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0134

 2 CHARIZARD Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2Y 8P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/0112

 3 HELLO BLOKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y 4P 2Y 6P M/1G. Small 539114 0/0120

 4 MY BOY MATTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 4Y 5P 3P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/094

 5 SILENCED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 2Y 6Y M/1M. Anesbury 541661 0/092

 6 LET'S GO ROSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 14/09/2021, R1, 3 7P M/1G. Mitchell 545714 0/033

 7 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 4P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 3 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 8C 3P 7M 3/1/1A. Della Bosca 499830 8/6226
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHANJO PRINCE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Hartley 494550 17/12161

 2 MY NAME'S STACEY Weighted points score BEN, 19/11/2021, R7 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Clark 545571 6/4255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Last start winner WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 9/3258

 2 RAGIN' FINESSE 2 Last start placegetter SHP, 22/11/2021, R4 3P 2P 2Y 5/4D. Welsh 531993 3/0198

 3 LA LA NEBRASKA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2J. Fothergill 529375 8/2144

 4 TIGGERLONG PINK Last start placegetter WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/2126

 5 EXTREME HEAT Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1105

 6 LOLLOBRIGIDA 3 Dropping in grade BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2M 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 9/5225

 7 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Mills 539648 3/0198

 8 SKY AND THUNDER Weighted points score SHP, 22/11/2021, R5 4P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Welsh 537593 4/0181

 9 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0181

 10 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 3/2171

 11 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 8P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2165

 12 SMOOTHER RODWAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/3M. Wallace 520029 3/1163

 13 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0133

 14 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1122

 15 ROCKSTAR HAYNES Weighted points score SHP, 20/11/2021, R9 7P 5P 2P 5/1A. Formosa 529824 6/399

 16 ALAMO JOE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 9/498

 17 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/085

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 November 2021 - 06:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO BLOKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R3, Y 4P 2Y 6P M/1G. Small 539114 0/0120

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 November 2021 - 06:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 November 2021

P 5 760 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 8/1181

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 November 2021 - 06:19 AM WST


